
Date

Nursing

Home Emerg

Machines

In-Person - 

EC Office

Machines  

In-Person - 

Airport

Machines  

In-Person - 

Richellen

Total

In-Person By-Mail

Daily

 Total

Cumulative

Total

Sep 24 6 6 6

Sep 25 2 2 8

Sep 26 1 1 9

Sep 27 1 1 10

Sep 30 0 0 10

Oct 1 0 0 10

Oct 2 55 55 65

Oct 3 202 202 267

Oct 4 54 54 321

Oct 5 68 68 389

Oct 7 0 0 389

Oct 8 81 81 470

Oct 9 34 34 212 246 716

Oct 10 28 28 67 95 811

Oct 11 33 33 64 97 908

Oct 14 53 53 59 112 1020

Oct 15 32 32 1052

Oct 16 2958 56 3014 4066

Oct 17 2896 66 2962 7028

Oct 18 2925 104 3029 10057

Oct 19 2362 69 2431 12488

Oct 21 2678 77 2755 15243

Oct 22 2777 109 2886 18129

Oct 23 2838 156 2994 21123

Oct 24 2589 908 3497 91 3588 24711

Oct 25 2546 921 3467 123 3590 28301

Oct 26 2049 732 478 3259 68 3327 31628

Oct 28 2878 1095 604 4577 41 4618 36246

Oct 29 2904 1172 524 4600 153 4753 40999

Oct 30 2922 1251 539 4712 157 4869 45868

Oct 31 3013 1358 0 4371 154 4525 50393

Nov 1 73 73 50466

Nov 4 137 137 50603

Nov 5 1 573 574 51177

Totals 148 1 18901 7437 2145 48065 3111 51177 51177

Montgomery County, Tennessee

Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting

State and Federal General & City Election - November 5, 2024


